

## Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research

www.iisrr.in http://www.iisrr.in/journal

## **Inauguration of**

"IISRR-International Journal of Research",

Volume -7, Issue-II, August, 2021

and

## **One-Day National Webinar on**

## "Reinvigorating Social Reforms through People's Participation",

to be held on

27<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 at 16.00 hours (IST)

Joining the Google Meet Link:

https://meet.google.com/zaa-tdgk-msz

Time of Joining- in between 15.40 to 15.50 hours (IST)

Programme Schedule		
16.00 hours (IST): Chairperson	Prof. Sudhakar C. Agarkar Editor, 到多张弘 - International Journal of Research; Former Professor, Homi Bhabha Centre for Science Education, TIFR, Mumbai; Secretary, Commonwealth Association of Science Technology and Mathematics Education	No service of the ser
16.07 hours (IST): Welcome Address	Prof. Asit Kumar Das Director (Hony), Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research Editor-in-Chief, IISRR - International Journal of Research www.iisrr.in http://www.iisrr.in/journal/	
16.15 hours (IST): Inauguration of Journal IISRR-IJR Inaugural Address	Dr. Amarendra Pani Joint Director (Res), Research Division & Former Editor, University News (AIU) Association of Indian Universities (AIU) AIU House, New Delhi	STREAM OF THE PARTY OF T
16.35 hours (IST): Guest of Honour	Prof. Saneem Fatima  Dean, School of Commerce and Business Management,  Maulana Azad National Urdu University,  Hyderabad	
16.45 hours (IST): Special Guest	Prof. Shok Mee LEE Ex- Specialist Science Education, SEAMEO RECSAM, Penang, Malaysia. <a href="http://www.recsam.edu.my">http://www.recsam.edu.my</a>	
16.52 hours (IST): Keynote Speaker	Prof. Mrudul Nile Professor, Department of Civics and Politics, Mumbai University, Mumbai, Maharashtra	
17.20 hours (IST): Feedback from Participants  Moderators	Feedback from some of the Authors & Participants  Mr. Debasish Pal  Secretary, Indian Institute of Social Reform & Research; & Joint Finance Officer, Jadavpur University  Dr. Sibsankar Jana  Editor, 可多比於 - International Journal of Research; & Associate Professor, University of Kalyani	r Sibsankar Jana
17.35 hours (IST): Vote of Thanks	Prof. T. V. Gopal Professor, Department of Computer Sciences and Engineering Anna University, Chennai, Tamil Nādu & Editor, 到多张张 - International Journal of 张esearch	Grid Tadopali

Link to see the IISRR-IJR Journal: <a href="http://www.iisrr.in/current-issue/">http://www.iisrr.in/current-issue/</a>